
FINAL

10/3/25

10/3/25

10/3/25

10/3/25

10/3/25

10/3/25

10/3/25

9/12/25

10/3/25

9/12/25

9/12/25

10/3/25

9/12/25

10/3/25

10/3/25

10/3/25

9/12/25

10/3/25

2024-7321

MYERS

DEUTSCH

2024-6818

2024-2822 MCPEEK

2024-6396

2015-6912

2024-7258

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

STAYED

JOHNSON/MOORE

ELICH

RICHEY

2025-260 CONTINUED

THIRD PARTY SALE

STAYED

HAYMAN

WOODRUFF

WEIBLE

2024-4113 CONTINUED WILLIAMS/BOYLE

2024-5017 CONTINUED BANKRUPTCY BOWEN

2023-5829

LINN

CURZON

2023-1197

CONTINUED

REYNOLDS

2025-811 DUSTIN EARL JONES TRUST

2025-100

2024-1669 CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2024-1739

2024-4208

2024-5061

2024-5882

STAYED

BIGGER AND BETTER RENTAL

HAJASSDOLAH

DUNN

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

NEW CASES

SHERIFF SALE AUG 1, 2025

CONTINUED CASES

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

STAYED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

DID NOT MEET REQUIREMENTS FOR SALE

DID NOT MEET REQUIREMENTS FOR SALE

KUROWSKI

KIRK

MULHOLLEN

HANCOCK

2022-3213

2023-2100

2014-4209

2022-6799

2018-4290

2007-8240 CONTE

2024-3395

2024-3715

2015-7355 DAVIDUK

2024-4712 JACOBS/ROMAN

2023-6290 SERALY/FURMANEK

KEPICS

CONTINUED

2022-53

STAYED

SNATCHKO

MYERS

DEUTSCH

SANDLER

DECLAIR

GDC INVESTMENTS

KARLEK/HULLEY

WILLIAMS

SCHEERER

2024-3369

2024-6488

2024-6818

2024-7321

2024-7626

CONTINUED

RICHEY

2023-1017

2019-7

THIRD PARTY SALE

THIRD PARTY SALE

MARTIN/LANGAN

MCCARTHY

PATERNOSTER

BROWNING

2021-7808

2024-8512

2024-8619

2024-8687

CONTINUED

CONTINUED


